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councellors email of councellors

For BA-Mrs.Soma Banerjee - 9158022775 sojee68@rediffmail.com For STD XI A - Mr.Ronald David 9970361759 ronalddavod9353@gmail.com

For BA-Fr.Praveen D'Souza 8830780439 praveendop@gmail.com For STD XI A -  Mrs.Sonica Hilson 9657054500 sonicamartin@rediffmail.com

For BSc-Dr.S.B.Sarwe 9970313760 sbsarwe@gmail.com For STD XI B -  Mr.Sachin Guralwar 9420565706 sachinguralwar@yahoo.co.in

For BSc-Mr.Halim Ahamad 9372233844 ngp2k10@gmail.com For STD XI B - Mrs.Aleefiya Hussain

For BSc-Dr.Advait Bhagade 9423681555 bhagade.sfscollege@gmail.com For STD XI C - Mr.Madhu Gour 9423403965 madhugour@yahoo.co.in

For BSc-Mr.Mritunjay 

Karmakar 9767031337 mjkarmakar@gmail.com For STD XI C - Mr.Ajay Ghatbhandhe 9850339654 ajay_gbandhe@rediffmail.com

For BCA -Mr.Dilip Sadhankar 9422555665 dileep.sadhankar@gmail.com For STD XII A - Mrs.A Sardeshpande 9970033173 aasardeshpande28@gmail.com

For BCA -Mrs.Kavita Gidwani 9022394352 kavi.ajay.g@gmail.com For STD XII A - Mrs.Jeena Sebi 9423231605 sebiajoseph288@gmail.com

For BCCA -Mr.Mervyn Lazarus 9881022073 monty.lazarus@gmail.com For STD XII B - Ms.Sandipa Sarkar 9822365109 sandipa_sarkar@yahoo.co.in

For BCCA -Ms.Pinky Gidwani 8007701218 pinkygidwani@gmail.com For STD XII B - Mrs.Aarti Pundalik 9423687346 aarati_pundalik@rediffmail.com

For MSC Chemistry  -Dr.Sneha 

Jadhao 9096637852 jadhaosneha2@gmail.com For STD XII C - Mrs.Shailaja Kukreja 9422123807 shailaja2766@gmail.com

For MSC Bio-Technology -Ms. 

Rashmi Kale 9923752627 rashmikale03@gmail.com For STD XII C - Mrs.Tresa Joseph 8007862074 tresajoseph@yahoo.co.in

For MSC Maths -Mr.Karthik 

Tathe  8600358474 tathekarthik.k.t@gmail.com

For MSC Physicis -

Ms.Shraddha Acharya  8308835311 acharya_shraddha05@yahoo.co.in                     PRINCIPAL

For Junior  College Studetns 

Helpline -List of Councellors for Mental Health and Well Being of Students 

during and after Covid-19 

NOTICE
In Order to give proper guidance and Counselling to students. A Pool of Councellors is formed with the Following teachers.The Students are required to 

contact them as and when required they are free to use the Helpline Numbers.

Helpline -List of Councellors for Mental Health and Well Being of 

Students during and after Covid-19

For Degree College Studetns 
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